Polarizing plate, Wave plate, Circularly polarizing plate
general catalog
Optical filters consist of high performance film sandwiched by glass plates.
Polarizing plate
Series Series
Wave plate
Electromagnetic waves are waves traveling in space while the electric and magnetic fields influence each other.
Electromagnetic waves are classified according to wavelength as follows.

transmission of single polarizer
and extinction ratio in visible
light range.
Customized
products
LUCEO realizes customer’s requests with considering material, shape, size, thickness and so on besides our
standard products.
LUCEO’s advantage is utilizing resin film, therefore over 30mm diameter products are fabricated.
Even in case of changing wavelength range and transmittance, LUCEO offers products by designing it optically.
Visible light range
Visible light range
Visible light range
Visible light range
Visible light range Visible light range
Near infrared range Near infrared range
POLAX-15N 15％±2％
Average Transmittance
（400～680nm）
105
Extinction ratio
（460nm）
105
Extinction ratio
（530nm）
105
Extinction ratio
（630nm）Optical character
POLAX-25N 25％±2％
Average Transmittance
（400～680nm）
103
Extinction ratio
（460nm）
104
Extinction ratio
（530nm）
104
Extinction ratio
（630nm）Optical character
POLAX-32N 32％±2％
Average Transmittance
（400～680nm）
102
Extinction ratio
（460nm）
103
Extinction ratio
（530nm）
103
Extinction ratio
（630nm）Optical character
POLAX-38N 38％±2％
Average Transmittance
（400～680nm）
10
Extinction ratio
（460nm）
102
Extinction ratio
（530nm）
103
Extinction ratio
（630nm）Optical character
POLAX-38S 38％±3％
Average Transmittance
（λ＝530nm）
103
Extinction ratio
（460nm）
104
Extinction ratio
（530nm）
104
Extinction ratio
（630nm）Optical character
POLAX-42S 42％±3％
Average Transmittance
（λ＝530nm）
102
Extinction ratio
（460nm）
104
Extinction ratio
（530nm）
104
Extinction ratio
（630nm）Optical character
POLAX-32NIR 32％±3％
Average Transmittance
（λ＝780nm）
104
Extinction ratio
（λ＝780nm）Optical character
POLAX-30IR 30％±3％
Average Transmittance
（900～1600nm）
103
Extinction ratio